
Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-A-1 Bumper 1

SY70-A-2 Bumper block 2

SY70-A-3 Washer 8 4

SY70-A-4 Bolt M8*16 yellow zinc plated 4

SY70-A-5 Frame 1

SY70-A-6 Spacer washer for rear swingarm 2

SY70-A-7 Sleeve for rear swingarm 1

1 CHASSIS

1 CHASSIS

SY70



Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-B-1 Headlight 1

SY70-B-1-1 Bulb for small headlight 2

SY70-B-1-2 Bulb for big headlight 1

SY70-B-2 Side reflector 2

SY70-B-3 Cross pan head self tapping screw 2

SY70-B-4 Cross pan head self tapping screw 18

SY70-B-5 Hexagon socket large pan head screw 2

SY70-B-6BLK Front panel 1

SY70-B-6GRY Front panel 1

SY70-B-7 Hexagon flange toothed nut 12

SY70-B-8 Flat pad 12

SY70-B-9 Rubber flat pad 12

SY70-B-10 Hexagon socket large pan head screw 22

SY70-B-11BLK Front body cover 1

SY70-B-11GRY Front body cover 1

SY70-B-12 Left footrest plate 1

SY70-B-13 fuel tank assy 1

SY70-B-13-1 Fuel tank cover 1

SY70-B-14 Fuel tank switch 1

SY70-B-15 Fuel pipe 0.5米

SY70-B-16 Right footrest plate 1

SY70-B-17 Hexagon socket large pan head screw 2

SY70-B-18BLK Rear body cover 1

SY70-B-18GRY Rear body cover 1

2  PLASTIC COVERS



SY70-B-19 Seat cushion shock block 2

SY70-B-20 Seat 1

SY70-B-21 Rear reflector (red) 1

SY70-B-22 Rear tailight connect plate 1

SY70-B-23 Rear tailight 1

SY70-B-24 Side reflector 2

SY70-B-25BLK body kit 1

SY70-B-25GRY body kit 1

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-C-1 Chain 1

SY70-C-2 Hexagon flange self lock nut 1

SY70-C-3 Hexagon flange shaft 1

SY70-C-4 Rear swing arm wear bushing 1

SY70-C-5 Rear swing arm wear bushing 1

SY70-C-6 Rear swing arm dust cover 2

SY70-C-7 Rear swing arm 1

SY70-C-8 Hexagon flange self lock nut 2

SY70-C-9 Flat pad 2

SY70-C-10 Chain adjustment block 2

3  REAR SWINGARM



SY70-C-11 Hexagon flange self lock nut 2

SY70-C-12 Rear shock 1

SY70-C-13 External hexagon small head flange bolts 2

SY70-C-14 Rear disc brake assembly 1

SY70-C-14-1 Disc brake friction plate 1 set(2 Pcs)

SY70-C-14-2 REAR BRAKE LEVER 后刹车手把

SY70-C-15 External hexagon small head flange bolts 16

SY70-C-16 Hexagon flange self lock nut 8

SY70-C-17 Rear wheel hub seat 2

SY70-C-18 Steel sprocket 1

SY70-C-19 Sprocket flange hub 1

SY70-C-20 Rear axle 1

SY70-C-21 Hexagon opposite nut 4

SY70-C-22 Rear disc brake plate 1

SY70-C-23 Dust cover gasket 2

SY70-C-24 Flat pad 2

SY70-C-25 Slotted nut 2

SY70-C-26 Split pin 2

 

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-C-27 Dust cover gasket 2

SY70-C-28 Spring washer 4

SY70-C-29 Oil seal 2

SY70-C-30 Ball bearing 2

3  REAR SWINGARM



SY70-C-31 Rear bridge seat inner lining pipe 1

SY70-C-34 External hexagon small head flange bolts 4

SY70-C-36 External hexagon large head flange bolts 2

SY70-C-37 Hexagon flange self lock nut 2

SY70-C-38 Chain protector 1

SY70-C-39 External hexagon small head flange bolts 4

SY70-C-40 Spring washer 4

SY70-C-41 Rear bridge seat 1

SY70-C-42 sprocket plate lower protector 1

SY70-C-43 Brake plate lower protector 1

SY70-C-44 Tire 2

SY70-C-45 Rear wheel rim 2

SY70-C-46 Nut locking plate 2

SY70-C-47 Oil hole 7

SY70-C-48 Oil hole cover 7

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-D-1 External hexagon small head flange bolts 4

SY70-D-2 Front fork 2

SY70-D-3 Hexagon flange self lock nut 10

SY70-D-4 Up A-arm 2

SY70-D-5 External hexagon small head flange bolts 4

SY70-D-6 Rocker arm inner lining pipe 4

SY70-D-7 Left disc brake steering 1

4  FRONT SUSPENSION



SY70-D-8 Hexagon flange self lock nut 8

SY70-D-9 Flat pad 2

SY70-D-10 Slotted nut 2

SY70-D-11 Split pin 2

SY70-D-12 Dust cover gasket 2

SY70-D-13 Front wheel hub assembly 1

SY70-D-14 Front disc brake plate 2

SY70-D-15 Cross countersunk head machine screw 4

SY70-D-16 Split pin 4

SY70-D-17 Upper rocker arm left 2

SY70-D-18 Lower rocker arm inner lining pipe 2

SY70-D-19 External hexagon small head flange bolts 2

SY70-D-21 Tire 2

SY70-D-22 Front wheel rim 2

SY70-D-23 Right disc brake steering 1

SY70-D-24 Upper rocker arm ball shell accessories 2

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-E-1 key switch 1

SY70-E-2 ignition coil 1

SY70-E-2-1 ignition coil cover 1

SY70-E-3 CDI 1

SY70-E-4 External hexagon large head flange bolts 1

SY70-E-5 Hexagon flange self lock nut 1

SY70-E-6 Rectifier 1

5  ELECTRICALS



SY70-E-7 Relay 1

SY70-E-8 Flameout 1

SY70-E-9 Wiring 1

SY70-E-10 fuse 1

SY70-E-11 70cc engine 1

SY70-E-11-1 engine assembly 1

SY70-E-11-2 Bolt M6*8 2

SY70-E-11-3 washer for gear 1

SY70-E-11-4 flywheel 420-14 1

SY70-E-11-5 bolt M6*32 2

SY70-E-11-6 engine side cover 1

SY70-E-11-7 oil level gauge 1

SY70-E-11-8 bolt M6*20 2

SY70-E-11-9 intake pipeXS60 1

SY70-E-11-10 rubber washer for intake pipe 1

SY70-E-11-11 BOLT,HEXAGONAL WITH FLANGE 2

SY70-E-12 Battery 1

SY70-E-12-1 bolt for the battery 1 set（2pcs）

SY70-E-13 External hexagon large head flange bolts 2

SY70-E-14 Battery cover 1

SY70-E-15 Battery buckle 1

SY70-E-16 Carburetor 1



Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-F-17 Air fliter assembly 1

SY70-F-18 Hexagon flange self lock nut 3

SY70-F-19 External hexagon small head flange bolts 1

SY70-F-20 External hexagon small head flange bolts 1

SY70-F-21 Hexagonal cap nut 2

SY70-F-22 Muffler 1

SY70-F-22-1 Muffler gasket 1

SY70-F-23 External hexagon small head flange bolts 1

SY70-F-24 Oil-water separator 1

    5  ELECTRICALS



Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel

SY70-G-1 Handlebar sleeve 2

SY70-G-2 Three function switch 1

SY70-G-3 Protective sheath 1

SY70-G-4 Sheath core 1

SY70-G-5 External hexagon small head flange bolts 6

SY70-G-6 Upper pressure block 2

SY70-G-7 Lower pressure block 1

SY70-G-8 Handlebar 1

SY70-G-9 Front small single disc brake assembly 1

SY70-G-9-1 Front brake handlebar前刹车手把

SY70-G-10 Single Thumb Fuel Dispenser 2

SY70-G-11 Steering column 1

SY70-G-12 Dust oil seal 2

SY70-G-13 Fixing clamp block 2

SY70-G-14 Spacer 2

SY70-G-15 Cable clamp 1

SY70-G-16 Damper cable 1

SY70-G-17 Throttle cable 1

SY70-G-18 Steering rod assembly 2

SY70-G-19 Spring washer 4

SY70-G-20 Flat pad 1

SY70-G-21 Slotted nut 4

SY70-G-22 Split pin 1

6  STEERING



SY70-G-23 Steering column lower oil seal 2

SY70-G-24 Flat pad 1

SY70-G-25 PU sleeve 1

SY70-G-26 Slotted nut 1

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel Photo

SY70-H-1 Graphic 1(set)

SY70-H-2 Tire pressure pen 1

SY70-H-3 flagstaff 1

FRONT HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKE ASSY

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel Photo

SY70-I-1 Front small single disc brake assembly 1

SY70-I-2 Front disc brake plate 2

SY70-I-3 Left disc brake steering 1

SY70-I-4 Right disc brake steering 1

SY70-I-5 Front wheel hub assembly 2

SY70-I-6 Upper rocker arm ball shell accessories 2

SY70-I-7 Front hydraulic disc brake friction plate 2

7.1

7.2

 REMOTE CONTROL ALARM

7    FA-A SERIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel Photo

SY70-G-1 tyre16/8-7 1

SY70-G-2 front rim 7" 1

SY70-G-3 rear rim  7" 1

Parts No. Description Qty per Vehicel Photo

SY70-K-1 420-37 1

SY70-K-2 灰色 420-78L 1

7.5

7.6 SPROCKET KIT

7 WHEEL


